
S P R I N G  I N  Y O U R  S T E P

I have so enjoyed seeing and smelling the

bluebells in the woods during my early

morning dog walks. There are so many

delights for our senses to feast upon at this

time of the year. 

I had some plants delivered the other day. 

 The selection available was a bit limited but

I bought some lovely bright geraniums to add

a splash of colour. This of course means that

it will probably rain now for the next 3

months! ;)  Be warned!
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Even more of you have now joined our Dancezing Line Dance Group which is

brilliant. We now have 161 members in the group! We had a record number of

dancers join our last virtual line dance session. 

 

 
 

 

Above is a picture of David & Christine dancing to 'Stand Up & Boogie' in their

living room, with me on their television! 

We have not allowed social distancing to stop us from line dancing!

 

If you would like to join our Facebook group, but need some help,

 please message me and I will happily help you to set up. 

 

 

 

N O T H I N G  C A N  S T O P  L I N E  D A N C E R S !

One of our dancers has created her own dance floor out of plywood so she doesn't

have to dance on carpet! DANCEZING
ONLINE

I will continue with our virtual line dance sessions, (every

Monday & Thursday @ 3pm), for as long as I can. Videos of

these sessions will be uploaded, whenever possible, to be

accessed at any time by all Dancezing members via a link.

I will make additions to our library of tutorial videos - feel

free to let me know if you have any specific requests. 

I am hoping to make some pre-recorded 30 minute sessions that can be accessed by you, 

each session being specific to beginner, improver and intermediate. This way our FB live

sessions can be more like mini socials with a mix of dances for all levels. Keep an eye out for

these. (It takes quite a bit of time to make the videos, render, compress & upload so bear with

me).

I have a couple of other things up my sleeve to keep you entertained during lockdown,

however, let me know if you have any requests or ideas. 



 

 T U T O R I A L  D A N C E  V I D E O S  -  I M P R O V E R

T U T O R I A L  D A N C E  V I D E O S  -  B E G I N N E R  

I have made some tutorial videos in the style that I would use to teach you in class.

I have uploaded them to our website. You can access them from here by clicking on

the link.  

 

BEGINNER LEVEL

Do You Remember - http://dancezing.co.uk/2017/02/23/do-you-remember-line-dance/

Ruby Ruby - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/04/03/ruby-ruby-line-dance/

Maverick Shuffle - http://dancezing.co.uk/2014/01/21/maverick-shuffle-line-dance/

Honey I'm Good - http://dancezing.co.uk/2018/01/31/honey-im-good-ab-line-dance/

Lipstick, Powder & Paint - http://dancezing.co.uk/2016/03/10/lipstick-powder-paint-line-dance/

The Lemon Tree - http://dancezing.co.uk/2016/02/22/the-lemon-tree-line-dance/

Until the Dawn  - http://dancezing.co.uk/2016/01/19/until-the-dawn-line-dance/

MD Honky Tonk - http://dancezing.co.uk/2019/11/14/md-honky-tonk-line-dance/

Bonaparte's Retreat - http://dancezing.co.uk/2019/07/31/bonapartes-retreat-line-dance/

Coastin' - http://dancezing.co.uk/2017/11/28/coastin-line-dance/

Little Rhumba - http://dancezing.co.uk/2015/11/25/little-rhumba-line-dance/

 

 

 

IMPROVER LEVEL

 

Gone West - http://dancezing.co.uk/2019/11/04/gone-west-line-dance/

Crystal Touch - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/02/24/crystal-touch-line-dance/

Keep Young - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/03/30/keep-young-line-dance/

La Fiesta Cubana - http://dancezing.co.uk/2018/10/10/la-fiesta-cubana-line-dance/

What A Man Gotta Do - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/01/20/what-a-man-gotta-do-line-dance/

Mack the Knife - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/04/28/mack-the-knife-line-dance/

 

 T U T O R I A L  D A N C E  V I D E O S -  I N T E R M E D I A T E

 

IINTERMEDIATE LEVEL

 

Chill Factor - http://dancezing.co.uk/2015/10/13/chill-factor-line-dance/

Faithful Soul - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/02/14/faithful-soul-line-dance/

Vanotek Cha - http://dancezing.co.uk/2018/06/06/vanotek-cha-line-dance/

 



 

We have now held 10 virtual line dance sessions via Facebook. You can view the

videos of these sessions at any time by accessing them through a link available

to our dancers. There are 9 videos available currently and we will continue to

add more. Unfortunately we weren't able to upload session 9 as we had

technical issues. 

D A N C E Z I N G  V I R T U A L  C L A S S E S

 
C A N  Y O U  G U E S S  T H E  D A N C E S  F R O M

T H E  A N A G R A M S ?

DERELICT SLICE

CHEEK ONTO STRUT

BESTOWING GIN

CALL ITCH FOR

SMACKER EVIL HUFF

ENTER MOLE

EPIC MOISTURE

THAWED NIL NUT

LORDLY MENU

AMP MOB SLIMY
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3.

4.
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10.

FIND THE ANSWERS IN THE NEXT NEWSLETTER



PICTURE 1 - COASTIN'

PICTURE 2 - BEGIN TO SWING

PICTURE 3 - HALF PAST TIPSY

PICTURE 4 - CRYSTAL TOUCH

PICTURE 5 - LEMON TREE

PICTURE 6 - LONELY DRUM

PICTURE 7 - ELECTRIC SLIDE

PICTURE 8 - COWBOY CHARLESTON

PICTURE 9 - DON'T SAY GOODBYE

PICTURE 10 - GROOVY LOVE

Picture Quiz
ANSWERS

 

Feel free to contact me at any time. I will reply as soon as I am able.

Email me at: nicola_zuaiter@yahoo.co.uk

Phone or text: 07802 894556

 

Keep safe and well. Hope to see you soon. Nicky xxx
 


